12.8V  BATTERY RANGE
POWERFUL, RELIABLE, SAFE
Made from the highest quality LiFePO4,
complete with cell and safety certifications
Distributed by: Supercharge Batteries
1300 288 888  //  supercharge.com.au
CERTIFICATIONS //
UL1642 (Cell), CE (Pack), IEC62133 (Cell),

  - Fully Charged - Fully Discharge - 60% Charge)
     before packaged
BLUETOOTH SMART MONITORING
- Available to some models
- Allows instant access to battery status
  (state of charge-SOC, voltage, cycles, temperature)
  and complete log of battery’s activities
LITHIUM BATTERY TECHNOLOGY GIVES HIGHEST ENERGY DENSITY AND HIGHEST ELECTRODE POTENTIAL DIFFERENCE
OFFERING THE GREATEST KILOWATT-HOUR CAPACITY PER-UNIT-WEIGHT. THIS TECHNOLOGY HAS BEEN PROVEN TO
GIVE SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE AS COMPARED TO LEAD-ACID BATTERY TECHNOLOGY.
AMPTECH LITHIUM’S ADVANTAGES OVER COMPETITION ARE ITS  //
Distributed by: Supercharge Batteries  1300 288 888  //  supercharge.com.au
Battery Type Size Voltage Ah (C20) Length, mm Width, mm Height, mm Weight, kg Terminal Months
Warranty
AMPTECH LITHIUM 5
ATLG12-120-BT G24 12.8 120 260 170 208 13.0 M8 60
ATLG12-135-BT G27 12.8 135 305 169 210 14.0 M8 60
ATLG12-150-BT G31 12.8 150 330 173 216 15.5 M8 60
ATLG12-240-BT G49 12.8 240 490 171 240 23.0 M8 60
ATLG12-300-BT 8D 12.8 300 521 267 220 33.0 M8 60
AMPTECH LITHIUM 5 - SLIMLINE
ATLG12-100BT-FT 12.8 100 507 110 227 11.5 M8 60
ATLG12-225BT-FT 12.8 225 561 125 316 21.0 M8 60
AMPTECH LITHIUM 3
ATLS12-100 G24 12.8 100 260 170 208 11.5 M8 36
ATLS12-100-BT G24 12.8 100 260 170 208 11.5 M8 36
ATLS12-120 G27 12.8 120 305 169 210 13.5 M8 36
ATLS12-120-BT G27 12.8 120 305 169 210 13.5 M8 36
ATLS12-130 G31 12.8 130 330 173 216 15.0 M8 36
ATLS12-130-BT G31 12.8 130 330 173 216 15.0 M8 36
ATLS12-200 G49 12.8 200 490 171 240 22.0 M8 36